
141312

28

23

16

17

27

18

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday SaturdaySunday

29

2

3 6 7 8 9

10 15

20 21 22

26

4 5

11

19

24 25

1:00 pm

6:00 pm

5:30 pm
Teen Advisory Board

Teen No-Sew Plushies

Off the Hook
Craft Saturday: Spring
Candles

10:00 am

Travel Film: Galapagos
Islands

10:30 am

Page Turners Book
Discussion

5:30 pm

Teen Candy Sushi

Movie: I Love You
Again

10:30 am

6:00 pm

30

1

31

Adults, Family, & Teens    St. John
Register for these programs on lcplin.org/events or call 219-365-5379.

1:00 pm
Off the Hook

1:00 pm
Off the Hook

1:00 pm
Off the Hook



Thursday, March 28  10:30am

Teen Advisory Board

Monday, March 4  5:30pm

Earn volunteer hours and help the St. John Branch create teen programs,
displays, and more! Refreshments will be served. Grades 6-12. Please
register. 

Travel Film: Galapagos Islands
Tuesday, March 5  10:30am

Off the Hook

Wednesdays  1:00-3:00pm

Do you enjoy crafting? Do you wish you had friendly people to work
with on those crafts? Bring your current project and enjoy the company
every Wednesday! All crafts are welcome. 

Teen No-Sew Plushies

Monday, March 11  6:00pm

Teens will learn to make mini plushies using felt and hot glue! Ages 12-18.
Registration is required. 

Craft Saturday: Spring Candles

Saturday, March 9  10:00am

Get ready for spring with painted and paper wrapped candles. All
materials will be supplied. Space is limited, so registration is required. 

Teens will learn to make sushi using rice krispies, fruit roll-ups, candy,
and more! Ages 12-18. Registration required. 

Teen Candy Sushi

Wednesday, March 20  6:00pm

Join us for this month's travel film about the Galapagos Islands. 
Runtime: 52 mins. Light refreshments will be served. Please register. 

Due to limited space, all participants must register in advance.
Please include the name of every child and adult planning to be in the room.  Programs

are subject to change. In the event of a change, the library will contact registrants. 

Page Turners Book Discussion

Wednesday, March 13  5:30pm

Join our Page Turners as we discuss The Night Watchman, by
Louise Erdrich. Books are available at the St. John Circulation Desk. 

Movie: I Love You Again

Join us for this month's classic film, I Love You Again. Runtime: 1hr 40
mins. Light refreshments will be served. Please register.


