Adults, Family, & Teens • St. John

Register for these programs on lcplin.org/events or call 219-365-5379.

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
LAKE COUNTY		****	***	***		2
3	4 5:30 pm Teen Advisory Board	5 10:30 am Travel Film: Galapagos Islands	⁶ 1:00 pm Off the Hook	7	8	9 10:00 am Craft Saturday: Spring Candles
10	11 6:00 pm Teen No-Sew Plushies	12	1:00 pm Off the Hook 5:30 pm Page Turners Book Discussion	14	15	16
17 * * * ST. PATrick'S Day * *	18	19	1:00 pm Off the Hook 6:00 pm Teen Candy Sushi	21	22	23
31	25	26	27 1:00 pm Off the Hook	7 28 10:30 am Movie: I Love You Again	29	30

D

Teen Advisory Board



Earn volunteer hours and help the St. John Branch create teen programs, displays, and more! Refreshments will be served. Grades 6-12. Please register.

Travel Film: Galapagos Islands Tuesday, March 5 10:30am

Join us for this month's travel film about the Galapagos Islands. Runtime: 52 mins. Light refreshments will be served. Please register.

Off the Hook



Wednesdays 1:00-3:00pm

Do you enjoy crafting? Do you wish you had friendly people to work with on those crafts? Bring your current project and enjoy the company every Wednesday! All crafts are welcome.

Craft Saturday: Spring Candles

Saturday, March 9 10:00am

Get ready for spring with painted and paper wrapped candles. All materials will be supplied. Space is limited, so registration is required.

Teen No-Sew Plushies

Monday, March 11 6:00pm

Teens will learn to make mini plushies using felt and hot glue! Ages 12-18. Registration is required.



Page Turners Book Discussion

Wednesday, March 13 5:30pm

Join our Page Turners as we discuss *The Night Watchman*, by Louise Erdrich. Books are available at the St. John Circulation Desk.

Teen Candy Sushi

Wednesday, March 20 6:00pm

Teens will learn to make sushi using rice krispies, fruit roll-ups, candy, and more! Ages 12-18. Registration required.

Movie: I Love You Again

Thursday, March 28 10:30am



Join us for this month's classic film, *I Love You Again*. Runtime: 1hr 40 mins. Light refreshments will be served. Please register.





Due to limited space, all participants must register in advance.

Please include the name of every child and adult planning to be in the room. Programs are subject to change. In the event of a change, the library will contact registrants.

